LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR VITS ENGINEERING COLLEGE- 2026

1 New Year Celebration 01/01/26 Thursday

2 Makar Sankranti 14/01/26 Wednesday

3 Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti/Saraswati puja 23/01/26 Friday

4 Republic Day 26/01/26 Monday

5 Dola Purnima 03/03/26 Tuesday

6 Holi 04/03/26 Wednesday

7 Ramanavami 27/03/26 Friday

8 Utkal Divas 01/04/26 Wednesday
9 Visuba Sankranti 14/04/26 Tuesday
10 Sabitri Amabasya 16/05/26 Saturday
11 Raja Sankranti 15/06/26 Monday
12 Moharam 26/06/26 Friday
13 Ratha Yatra - 16/07/26 Thursday
14 Independence Day 15/08/26 Saturday
15 Rakshi Purnima 27/08/26 Thursday
16 . Janmastami - 04/09/26 Friday
17 ' 14/09/26 Monday
18 Nuakhai ) 15/09/26 Tuesday
19 Biswakarma Puja 17/09/26 Thursday
20 Gandhi jayanti 02/10/26 Friday
21 Mahasaptami 17/10/26 Saturday
22 Mahanavami 19/10/26 Monday
23 Vijaya Dasami 20/10/26 Tﬁesday
24 RahasPurnima 24/11/26 Tuesday
25 Prathamastami g 01/12/26 Tuesday
26 X-Mas Day . 25/12/26 Friday

*Management has every right to change/declare any day as holiday/working day depending upon
the academic needs. : ) :

1. Copy forwarded to Chairman for Information.
2. Copy forwarded to Principal.
3. Copy to Notice Board/all staff for information.




